
District 7780 Foundation Committee
2023-2024

Name Position Phone Email Term Expires

Asselin, Mike Foundation Treasurer 603-770-6511 masselin@clmcpa.com June 30, 2024

Beaupre, Heather Stewardship/Operations 207-432-0212 htbeau@atlanticbb.net June 30, 2025

Bodwell, Emma District Governor nominee (NV) 207-595-1138 ebodwell@icloud.com N/A

Cheney, Marion District Governor 603-312-3137 macheney@comcast.net June 30, 2024

Cole, Michele District Grants 207-824-7633 michele@lboholdings.com June 30, 2024

Cressey, Brenda Fund Development Chair 805-674-1846 rotarybrenda@gmail.com June 30, 2024

Dowty, Gregg Assistant Governor 484-357-4124 gdowty60@gmail.com June 30, 2024

Gould, Jeremy International Committee Chair (NV) 207-688-4526 jeremygould15@yahoo.com N/A

Gravino, Bob Peace Scholars and Club FCs Coordinator 207-731-2765 rcgravino@aol.com June 30, 2024

Hussey, Ann Lee Foundation Ambassador 603-767-6134 annlee001@yahoo.com June 30, 2024

Johnson, Carolyn Global Grants 207-846-6526 cfj2@mac.com June 30, 2024

MacGillivray, Sarah Secretary/Public Image Coordinator 603-662-9956 smacgillivray5@gmail.com June 30, 2024

MacKenzie, Bob District Governor Elect 207-604-1339 rmackenzie@kennebunkmaine.us June 30, 2025

Pinkham, Marianne Paul Harris Society Coordinator (NV) 207 563-5185 mhpmerganser@outlook.com June 30, 2024

Slaton, Jeffrey Annual Giving Fund Chair 207-608-3131 slatonjeffrey@yahoo.com June 30, 2025

Smith, Ron PolioPlus and Major Donor Chair 215-896-6870 rsmith.rotary@gmail.com June 30, 2025

Taft, David Polio Plus Society (NV) 207-725-5716 dtaft70@outlook.com June 30, 2025

Underhill, David District Foundation Chair 603-706-3143 dave.underhill.ny@gmail.com June 30, 2025

All District Grant applications, Memorandum of Understanding (MOUs), interim reports, and final reports should be emailed to grants@rotary7780.org
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